Holy Trinity Catholic High School
Holy Trinity High School 2600 Ave. A
Fort Madison lowa 52627

Phone (319) 372-2486 Fax

Game Schedule

11721119

Basketball
2019-2020
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL LOCATION TIME(S)
Tue 11/26/19 Central Lee High School JVIVARS HTC 6:00 pm
GIRLS
Tue 12/03/19 Danville High School JVBNG/VB HTC 4:30 pm
Thu 12/05/19 Highland High School VG/VB HTC 6:00 pm
Tue 12/10/19 New London JVBNG/VB New London 4:30 pm
Thu 12112/19 Burlington Notre Dame JVG/IVB HTC 6:00 pm
Fri 12/13/19 Burlington Notre Dame VG/VB HTC 6:30 pm
Tue 12/17/19 Van Buren JVGIVGVB  Keosaqua 4:30 pm
Thu 12/19/119 WACO High School JVGIVB HTC 6:00 pm
Fri 12/20/19 WACO High School VG/VB HTC 6:00 pm
Sat 12/21/19 Mediapolis High School JVG/.{/\éBNG/ Mediapolis 3:00 pm
Fri 01/03/20 West Burlington JVGIIVBNG/ West 4:30 pm
VB Burlington

Tue 01/07/20 Cardinal High School VG/VB HTC 6:00 pm
Fri 01/10/20 Central Lee JVGI.{/VBBNGI Central Lee 4:30 pm
Sat 01/11/20 Winfield-Mt. Union H.S. JVB/VB HTC 3:00 pm
Mon 01/13/20 Mt. Pleasant JVGIVG Mt. Pleasant 6:00 pm
Tue 01/14/20 Danville High School JVBVG/VB Danville 4:30 pm
Sat 01/18/20 Ft. Madison JVG/.{/VBBNGI FMHS 2:00 pm
Tue 01/21/20 New London JVBNG/VB HTC 4:30 pm
Thu 01/23/20 Cardinal High School JVGUVB HTC 6:00 pm
Fri 01/24/20 Burlington Notre Dame JVG/.{/VBBNGI Notre Dame 4:30 pm
Tue 01/28/20 Van Buren JVBIVG/VB HTC 4:30 pm
Thu 01/30/20 WACO High School JVG/.:/VBBNGI WACO 4:30 pm
Fri 01/31/20 Conference Tourn. VG TBA

Mon 02/03/20 West Burlington JVG/IVB HTC 6:00 pm
Tue 02/04/20 West Burlington VG/VB HTC 6:00 pm
Thu 02/06/20 Cardinal High School JVG/.{I\EBNG/ Cardinal 4:30 pm
Fri 02/07/20 Conference Tourn. VB TBA

Tue 02/11/20 Central Lee JVB/VB HTC 6:00 pm
Thu 02/13/20 Regionals VG

Mon 02/17/20 Districts VB

Tue 02/18/20 Regionals VG

T'hu 02/20/20 Districts VB

“Ti 02/21/20 Regionals VG

vion 02/24/20 Regionals VG



